
se 

Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 1 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

05297169 

Name of Company 

H&H ILFORD BUILDERS LIMITED 

I, 
Mansoor Mubarik 

103 Scotney Gardens 

St Peters Street 
Maidstone 
Kent 

ME16 OGT 

the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 21 March 2011 

uv 

Signed Wes nest 7 Date 21 March 2011 

Capital Books (UK) Limited 

103 Scotney Gardens 
For Official Use 

eee 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

H&H Ilford Builders Limited 

on the 21 March 2011 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Shahnrogk Mamecl Rano, 
ray : . 

Signed &. 
QV 

Dated 2\—3—l\ 



A-Summary of Assets 

H&H ILFORD BUILDERS LIMITED AS AT 21 MARCH 2011 

Assets Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Van 

Less Vauxhall finance 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

None 

Uncharged assets: 

Cash at Bank 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature — Date 2\- d— \\ 

21,000 14,000 
(14,108) 

(108) 

600 

600 

WY 600 



Al ~- Summary of Liabilities 

H&H ILFORD BUILDERS LIMITED AS AT 21 MARCH 2011 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 

creditors (carried from page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors.- 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge 
holders) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 

Estimated 

to realise 
£ 

£ 600 
£ 

None 

£ 600 

ENil 

£ 600 

ENil 

£ 600 

£Nil 

£ 600 
£(168,208) 

(168,208) 
£ | (167,608) 

£ 

£ 

£2 (2) 

£ |(167,610)__ 

Signature — Date 2 \ _ S ~ \ \_ 



x \ 
\ 

—_ 
Z
S
 
=\ 

Z
 

ayeq 
_
—
—
>
 

amyeusig 

| 00'001‘S9T 
Sz ‘yseoiddy 